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

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses:
Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,300

2: 1 2 2 1 Unfurnished $2,800 $2,800 $2,850



# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 1
Disposal: 2

Drapes:

Patio:

Ranges: 2
Refrigerator: 2
Wall AC:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
e Rent Controlled

¢ 1 - Belmont Shore/Park,Naples,Marina Pac,Bay Hrbr area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7247008037

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
e




CRINNE

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: PW20103697 Printed: 04/04/2021 7:20:14 PM



Closed -«
5229 E Ocean Blvd

List / sold: $1,400,000/$1,400,000

e Long Beach 90803

2 units ¢ $700,000/unit 1,889 sqft » 2,699 sqft lot ¢« $741.13/sqft e

Built in 1927
Ocean Blvd / Corona Ave

0 days on the market

Listing ID: PW21069269
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Exceptional Penninsula duplex close to the sand. Experience all the 2nd Street has to offer. Large windows in both units which
give way to a beuatiful beach view. Upstairs unit consists of 2BD / 1BA. Laundry is located in the unit. Downstairs unit
consists of 1BD / !'BA. It has an open floor and also contains laundry within the unit. Take advantage of the ocean breeze
while sitting on the front patio. There are two single car garages in the rear of the property.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/01/2021

» Original List Price of $1,400,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

» 2 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: In Kitchen

e $2400 Gross Scheduled Income

e $28000 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available
e 2 gas meters available
¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

o Waterfront Features: Across the Road from Lake/Ocean

e Fencing: Wrought Iron
e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: $0.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:

e Trash: $0 o Water/Sewer: $0

e Cable TV: 01247521 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses:
Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 0 Unfurnished $2,400 $2,400 $2,900
2: 1 1 1 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $3,300
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

e Dishwasher: o Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

e 1 - Belmont Shore/Park,Naples,Marina Pac,Bay Hrbr area



¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7247024023

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: PW21069269 Printed: 04/04/2021 7:20:14 PM



List / Sold:

Closed « $1,995,000/$1,965,000 s+
207 Park Ave ¢ Long Beach 90803 95 days on the market
gl:Jlrtltl:_: ;9§297,500/umt * 2,936 sqft « 2,974 sqft lot ¢« $669.28/sqft o Listing ID: PW20249559
2nd st and Park ave
Colorado
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o o <Hiy Sy

e R

BELMONT SHORE
E'DI__

) s
- Fr%
Google Map data 22021

This Beautiful Duplex is located in the Heart of Belmont Shore, and is truly one of a kind!! The property is spread out over
2900 square feet. The upstairs is 3 bedrooms 2 full bathrooms with approximately 1750 square feet of living space. While the
downstairs is a 2 bedroom 1 full bathroom and 1150 square feet. The interior staircase is what makes this property so unique.
You can either close off the units, or access to both, giving this property a single family home feeling. There is also an
attached 3 car garage with 2 additional parking spots behind the garage. In addition, there is a ROOF TOP DECK with shared
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
$2,250 $2,250
$2,375 $2,375
$2,375 $2,375
$995 $995
Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

PRO FORMA
$2,600
$2,650
$2,650
$1,600

Additional Information



e Standard sale e 3 - Eastside, Circle Area area

e Rent Controlled ¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7254015033

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold:

Closed « quadruplex $1,479,000/$1,550,000 +
754 Newport Ave « Long Beach 90804 30 days on the market
4 units ¢ $369,750/unit « 4,453 sqft ¢« 6,078 sqft lot « $348.08/sqft «

Built in 1987 Listing ID: PW20255103

Just East of Redondo and North of 7th

Excellent opportunity to own a prime fourplex located in the desirable historic Rose Park district of Long Beach, close to Cal
State Long Beach and a short hop to Recreation Golf Course, the Colorado Lagoon and Belmont Shore. This is a “Tenant
magnet” building offering four townhouse units and for added privacy; private balcony/patio, inside laundry in each unit
complete with washer and dryer, and two Master units with fireplaces. Two(2) 2BR/2BA units, One(1) mini-master with
2BR/2.5BA and fireplace and one(1) very large 3BR/2BA “owners” unit with an impressive stone FP; upstairs master bedroom
and two of the bedrooms downstairs, ideal for a mom-in-law. This 3BR unit has recently been completely remodeled with new
flooring, paint, granite countertops, vanities, lighting and so much more. Units A&B have updated flooring and Unit A has
Quartz countertops. The total interior square footage is 4,453 making these units very LARGE and comfortable. Tenants pays
gas & electric keeping Seller expenses low and minimal. This is an incredible asset, most especially at today’s interest rates,
and is the epitome of everything that is great about multifamily investing in SoCal. As an investor, the location, the lifestyle,
and the income this property generates are hard to ignore.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/31/2021 e Laundry: Dryer Included, In Closet, Upper Level, Washer
¢ Original List Price of $1,479,000 Included
¢ 1 Buildings * $102240 Gross Scheduled Income
e Levels: Two ¢ $80734 Net Operating Income
o 7 Total parking spaces ¢ 4 electric meters available
¢ Cooling: Central Air, Wall/Window Unit(s), Gas ¢ 4 gas meters available
e Heating: Wall Furnace, Fireplace(s) ¢ 1 water meters available
Interior
e Rooms: Kitchen, Laundry, Living Room, Master ¢ Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Oven, Refrigerator
Bathroom, Master Bedroom, Two Masters ¢ Other Interior Features: Balcony, Block Walls, Cathedral
e Floor: Carpet, Vinyl Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Granite Counters, High Ceilings,

Living Room Balcony, Open Floorplan, Tile Counters

Exterior

e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre, Lawn, Rectangular Lot, Levele Sewer: Public Sewer
e Security Features: Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Smoke
Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $21,505 e Insurance: $1,610

e Electric: $50.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 ¢ Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: $0 o Water/Sewer: $2,445

e Cable TV: 01430724 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA



o e
WINNN
NNNN

: 1

Of Units With:
Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 4
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 4
Disposal: 4

HAONE

Y e )

Unfurnished $1,995 $1,995 $2,300
Unfurnished $2,050 $2,050 $2,100
Unfurnished $1,995 $1,995 $2,100
Unfurnished $2,495 $2,495 $2,800

Drapes:

Patio:

Ranges: 4
Refrigerator: 4
Wall AC:

Additional Information

e Standard, Trust sale
e Rent Controlled

e 3 - Eastside, Circle Area area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7258024012

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031
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